
Number on
Aueument

BoU
NAME. ConoeMiou

or Street
liOt

owner, Tenant
Oooupant or

Farmer's Son.
P.O.

Addreee

J 75 Good, James

J372 Gordon, Peter

'373 Gillies, Neil

462 Godkin, B.

463 Godkin, J.

470 Gunn, John, M. I).

471 Gunn, Alexander

3

17

30
20
20

30

23

24

25
18

18

^ 28

A 28

[25 Harrison, Charles

37 Harrison, John

J 34 Harrison, Frederick

J 40 Hughes, Daniel

J393 Henderson, William

394 Henderson, Alexander

J420 Henderson, John

535 Haskett, Joseph W.- Carlisle, n King

548 Humble, Geo. W. —Carlisle, n King

87 Jones, David 3

525 Kelly, John—Carlisle, s King

•i

I

I

I

18

iS

19

J 161 Lendrum, William

478 Leitch, John

J 10 Mclrityre, Duncan
22 McFarlane, Duncan

24 McLachlan, Hugh
26 Mihell G. A.

J 29 Marshall, John

J 30 Marshall, Arthur S.

31 McDougall, Allan

J 63 McKenzie, James

J 66 Mclntyre, Malcoln^H.

J 69 Mclntyre, Dugald C.

70 McFarlane, John
72 McLean, James

105 McCallum, William

106 McCallum, Hugh
J 109 McFarlane, Duncan
jiii Mclntyre, Donald

J 132 McTaggart, Neil

J 1 33 McLeod, John

J 1 34 McKenzie, Donald C.

J 1
30 McKenzie, William

162 Mcintosh, Alexander

166 McDonald, Donald

183 McPherson, Rev. 1*

5
20

I

I

I

I

I

I

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

4
4

4

5

5

5
6

iS, 19

25

24, 26

27

.6

16

16

10,11,1

2

30' 31

14

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Tenant
Tenant

Tenant
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

3

5

5
2

3

3

3

4«
I

3

I

3

3

2-

I

I

B.F. 13 Tenant 5

35 Owner I

t, e ><6 see sub-div.No. 3 4

15 Owner 4

17 Owner 4
i3, 19 Owaci 2

20 Owner r

pt * Owner I

pt 21 Owner I

13 Owner 4

15 Owner 4

I7 )
Owner 4

\l )
Owner 4

19 Owner 16

s y2 II Tenant 4

II Owner 4

w >^ 14 Owner 4

15 Owner 4

II Owner 5

pt 12 Tenant 5

14 Owner 5

B.F..2 )
see sub-div.No.

3

5

B.F. 13 Owner 5

e ;.^ 14 Owner 5

13 Owner 5

> I

i\

II


